Harbor Springs Public Schools
Credit Card Information

Chase Bank

Fuelman Advantage - School Van
Fuelman Advantage - Bus
Fuelman Advantage - Bus
Fuelman Advantage - Bus

Superintendent

Staff Employees
Bus Drivers
Bus Drivers
Bus Drivers

$ 10,000.00

5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00

v v unn

v v unn

N/A

75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00

N/A

$ 250.00
$ 250.00
$ 250.00
$ 250.00



